Introducing SuperX Panama-HVDC
Product Highlights
Panama-HVDC is 10KV-30KV uninterruptible
power supply with DC/AC output.  Through
innovated integration of electric circuit and
magnetic circuit, it optimizes both the power
supply side and power distribution side for data
centers. It has the characteristics of ultra-high

Wiring Method Battery/Load Installation Method Top-Inlet & Top-Outlet Top-Inlet & Top-Outlet
Panama-HVDC
Specifications
System
Capacity
Maximum
Output Power
(Including
Battery
Charging)
Load
Capacity
AC Cabinet Estimated Dimensions
Model Number kVA kW kW kVA mm(W*D*H)
SuperXMPS
HVDC2000 2000 500*4 450*4
Expandable
Optional
Configurations
8850*1400
*2300
(AC Cabinet
Not Included)
SuperXMPS
HVDC2500 2500 625*4 550*4
Expandable
Optional
Configurations
8850*1400
*2300
(AC Cabinet
Not Included)
SuperXMPS
HVDC3100-AC300 3100 700*4 630*4 300 10250*1400
*2300
(Including 1 AC
Cabinet)
SuperXMPS
HVDC5000 5000 1250*4 1250*4
Expandable
Optional
Configurations
10820*1400
*2300
(AC Cabinet
Not Included)
SuperXMPS
HVDC10000 10000 2500*4 2500*4
Expandable
Optional
Configurations
9400*1400